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Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.17WOOD

1) Steward, Janey 8 2) Griffith, Alexandria 8

3) Denbigh, Caroline 8 4) Norfleet, Leah 7

A2 1:26.67R&R Aquatics

1) Malit, Kelsie 8 2) Chancoco, Deanna 7

3) May, Kenedy 8 4) Jordan, Logan 8

A3 1:35.20ALVIN

1) Petru, Elle 8 2) Geiman, Madeleine 7

3) Rogan, Shelby 8 4) Nelson, Raney 6

A4 1:36.71LJST

1) Owens, Kandice 8 2) Gambrel, Kathryn 8

3) Thompson, Sloane 8 4) Tran, Minnie 6

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.25R&R Aquatics

1) Voelkel, Reese 8 2) Wheeless, Sam 7

3) Dzierzanowski, Matthew 7 4) Ricklefsen, Sebastian 8

54.97 36.28

A2 1:41.85WTS

1) Chambers, Cale 8 2) Munoz, Nicholas 8

3) Borges, Marcos 8 4) Orsak, Lathon 8

58.64 43.21

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:06.79ELCMP

1) Jansky, Camryn 9 2) McComb, Cailyn 9

3) Thrash, Camille 10 4) Slattery, Sydney 10

35.48 31.31

A2 1:11.29LJST

1) Heath, Regan 10 2) Tran, Vivie 10

3) Chakraborty, Riya 10 4) Smith, Megan 10

37.46 33.83

A3 1:16.66R&R Aquatics

1) Armstrong, Katie 10 2) Sugawara, Alissa 10

3) Parker, Katie 10 4) Garriga, Isabella 9

45.46 31.20

A4 1:19.32BCST

1) Rodriguez, Kaitlyn 10 2) Miller, Brittany 10

3) Sliva, Hannah 10 4) Morales, Mallory 10

43.69 35.63

A5 1:20.58WOOD

1) Freeman, Caroline 9 2) Stanberry, Jacquelin 9

3) Denbigh, Anna 9 4) Fierro, Erica 10

45.35 35.23

B6 1:32.30R&R Aquatics

1) Tondera, Chloe 9 2) Gaas, Carmen 9

3) Perini, Carolina 10 4) Miller, Kate 9

48.51 43.79

B--- DQLJST

1) James, Sarah 10 2) Gambrel, Rachel 10

3) Cantu, Malerie 10 4) Snell, Madison 10

45.42 37.52

A--- DQGTSA

1) Griffin, Emma 9 2) Weinbaum, Payton Ann 9

3) Reinholt, Catherine 9 4) Randall, Natane 9

49.09 34.66

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.55WOOD

1) Lasky, Anthony 10 2) Stanberry, Jake 10

3) Gallup, Paul 10 4) Shannon, Mitchell 10

38.93 30.62

A2 1:12.25ALVIN

1) Armstrong, Jack 10 2) Patterson, Colby 9

3) Pannell, Frankie 9 4) Carothers, Chase 9

41.90 30.35

A3 1:12.61R&R Aquatics

1) Miller, Andrew 9 2) Jacks, Joshua 10

3) Koelzer, Nikolas 9 4) McGrath, Connor 9

40.15 32.46

A4 1:33.88WOTB

1) Fojtik, Korey 9 2) Foster, Cameron 10

3) Fine, James 9 4) Kanz, Nathan 10

49.82 44.06

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics  71 39.51Perini, Isabela

WTS  82 41.62McGuire, Peyton

Seabrook  73 41.68Thomet, AnneMarie

ALVIN  74 43.21Geiman, Madeleine

WTS  75 43.22Stavinoha, Teagan

BCST  86 45.93Stai, Megan

FST  87 49.22Carrales, Carisa

ELCMP  88 50.45Priesmeyer, Georgia

R&R Aquatics  79 55.79Miller, Miranda

ANGLE  710 58.77Parker, Paige

Jacinto City -111 1:06.59Goodfellow, Alora Elizabeth

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA  81 34.87Reinholt, Thomas

LJST  82 35.57Gasiorowski, Ryan

ELCMP  83 39.20Willis, Nathan

BCST  74 39.72Orsak, Nathan

WTS  85 41.64Zapalac, Brandon

WOOD  86 42.56Chu, Aaron

R&R Aquatics  87 46.09Zavala, Brian

ALVIN  88 47.16Flora, Zane

GTSA  79 59.03Riley, Donte

Jacinto City  710 1:02.38Dean, Clayton Joseph

ALVIN  811 1:06.91Cook, Braden

Jacinto City  812 1:29.54Dean, Cannor, Micheal

ALVIN  8--- DQShoemake, Trey

BCST  8--- DQHogg, Spencer

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Texas City 101 32.29Medlock, Leilani
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(Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FST 102 33.22Gray, Emma

ALVIN 103 34.88Reimer, Alison

BCST 104 34.98Morales, Mallory

GTSA 105 35.61Parnell, Hannah

ELCMP  96 35.90Romo, Kiara

Jacinto City 107 36.07Dearing, Mackenzie

WOTB  98 39.39Sullivan, Taylor

Texas City 109 41.53Rivas, Veronica

Texas City 1010 41.79Sipes, Kevan

R&R Aquatics  911 42.50Tondera, Chloe

Jacinto City 1012 43.19Melendez, Ivett

BCST  913 43.74Miller, Aubry

WOTB  914 44.20Thompson, Jacey

GTSA  915 46.48Riley, Ashlynn

Jacinto City  916 1:05.08Vazquez, Yeimi

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP  91 30.18Williams, Conner

GTSA 102 30.24Romero, Joshua

WTS 103 31.59Goudeau, Hunter

WTS 104 32.21Alcalar, Christian

LJST  95 32.36Fuchs, Collin

GTSA 106 33.87Fletcher, Vincent

Seabrook 107 34.00Hart, Travis

GTSA 108 34.63Dunham, Matthew

R&R Aquatics 109 34.76Cook, Trent

LJST 1010 37.67Laurel, Benjamin

Deer Park 1011 39.32Byers, Logan

ALVIN  912 39.96Escalara, Daniel

Deer Park 1013 41.50Gibson, Joe

GTSA 1014 41.54Patterson, Jordan

LJST  915 41.59McKinney, Matthew

Texas City 1016 42.88Parson, Cameron

R&R Aquatics 1017 44.78Childress, Austin

WOTB  918 47.16Fine, James

R&R Aquatics  919 48.20Valladares, Bryant

Seabrook  920 50.14Earle, Brian

 
Event 9  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  61 23.43Kovin, Kate

WOOD  62 24.00Freeman, Georgia

LJST  53 26.04Gambrel, Sarah

WOOD  64 26.08Rees, Hailey

ALVIN  65 27.49Nelson, Raney

ANGLE  66 30.05Vrazel, Elizabeth

BCST  57 30.93Gibbens, Grace

WOOD  68 31.06Riley, Masie

GTSA  69 31.11Mason, Andrea

GTSA  610 31.39Elgar, Kelsy

R&R Aquatics  511 31.41Gage, Tess

WOOD  612 31.71Lane, Sarah

R&R Aquatics  613 32.58Miller, Jane

GTSA  614 32.97Johnson, Haley

R&R Aquatics  615 33.17Gage, Sophie

WTS  616 35.75Zapalac, Brianna

WOOD  617 37.49Steward, Jenavieve

R&R Aquatics  518 40.47Wheeless, Kate

GTSA  519 45.25Stevenson, Chloe

R&R Aquatics  520 1:05.26Tondera, Lily

GTSA  6--- DQReinholt, Caroline

 
Event 10  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  61 23.39Marlow, Joey

GTSA  62 26.37Stewart, Elijah

WOOD  63 27.62Stockey, Jayden

GTSA  64 27.92Driscoll, Cael

ELCMP  65 28.00Jansky, Logan

LJST  66 28.37Owens, Kole

GTSA  67 28.71Pierce, Zethan

WTS  58 28.84Goudeau, Cannon

ALVIN  69 29.10Donaho, Ryan

LJST  610 29.60Wang, Rich

WOOD  611 29.90Chu, Joshua

WOOD  512 31.35Johnson, Luke

R&R Aquatics  613 31.72Miller, Ryan

R&R Aquatics  514 32.40Sugawara, Connor

WOOD  615 34.24Oberg, Zane

WOOD  516 34.29Stockey, Blake

R&R Aquatics  617 34.64Dulin, Tanner

R&R Aquatics  518 40.47Sugawara, Ian

GTSA  619 42.07Fick, Jacob

ALVIN  520 43.04Thomas, Kaden Kohl

WOOD  6--- DQMcCabe, Colin

ELCMP  6--- DQFurch, Pierce

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  81 19.60Denbigh, Caroline

Deer Park  82 21.66Konvicka, Kayla

R&R Aquatics  83 21.79Malit, Kelsie

FST  74 21.87Copenhaver, Sarah

Deer Park  85 22.28Waters, Jordyn

Deer Park  86 22.92Ekstrom, Maddy

LJST  87 22.95Owens, Kandice

LJST  78 23.42Huang, Christine

GTSA  89 23.65Mason, Natalie

WTS  710 23.76Stavinoha, Teagan

WOOD  811 23.82Steward, Janey

BCST  712 23.94Calhoun, Kenadi

ELCMP  713 24.08Beal, Kendall

GTSA  814 24.25Weems, Torrie

WOOD  715 24.68Norfleet, Leah

GTSA  816 24.85Ruff, Camille

GTSA  717 25.57Driscoll, Kennedy

GTSA  718 25.72Cardenas, Briana

Texas City  719 25.75Ortiz, Tavery

R&R Aquatics  720 25.76Perini, Isabela
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(Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA  721 25.99Eaves, Lauren

Texas City  822 26.03Schaefer, Sydney

GTSA  823 26.17Traylor, Karlynn

R&R Aquatics  824 26.89Sandoval, Sydney

FST  825 27.50Carrales, Carisa

LJST  726 28.12Heath, Erin

ELCMP  727 28.50Goerig, Emery

GTSA  828 29.00Bartel, Lorianna

R&R Aquatics  729 29.11Jordan, Raven

FST  830 30.62Dolly, Tyra

FST  831 30.79Collins, Maddie

ELCMP  732 33.37Priesmeyer, Cambrie

Jacinto City  733 34.61Flores, Leilanah

Deer Park  734 37.53Pope, Madelin

Jacinto City -135 37.89Goodfellow, Alora Elizabeth

Deer Park  7--- DQMcNair, Victoria

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deer Park  81 22.38Titus, Cable

LJST  72 22.39Trihus, Micah

WOOD  83 23.02Monks, Richard

WOTB  74 23.48Foster, Dylan

ELCMP  75 23.82Williams, Reid

WOOD  86 25.39Simcox, Nathan

Deer Park  77 27.22Rincon, Ian

ALVIN  78 27.24Hensley, David

GTSA  79 27.65Elgar, Keith

GTSA  810 27.80Townsend, Tyler

WTS  811 27.93Orsak, Lathon

WOTB  812 28.16Hillman, Mark

WOTB  713 29.24Fojtik, Ryan

LJST  714 29.53Snell, Will

BCST  815 30.17Hogg, Spencer

ALVIN  816 32.82O Day, JJ

Jacinto City  717 35.36Dean, Clayton Joseph

ALVIN  818 35.47Cook, Braden

GTSA  719 35.57Riley, Donte

R&R Aquatics  720 35.65Johnson, Tyler

Jacinto City  8--- DQDean, Cannor, Micheal

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP  91 17.26Jansky, Camryn

LJST 102 18.40Gambrel, Rachel

WTS  93 18.74Goudeau, Savannah

GTSA 104 19.86Petersell, Isis

R&R Aquatics 105 20.74Armstrong, Katie

LJST 106 20.79James, Sarah

GTSA 107 21.13Parnell, Hannah

Deer Park 108 21.48Pope, Emily

R&R Aquatics 109 21.64Sugawara, Alissa

WOOD  910 21.75Freeman, Caroline

WOTB  911 21.78Sullivan, Taylor

ALVIN  912 22.21Hinds, Lindsey

GTSA  913 22.42Griffin, Emma

Deer Park  914 22.60Lyons, Sarah

BCST 1015 22.62Rodriguez, Kaitlyn

R&R Aquatics  916 22.72Miller, Kate

LJST 1017 22.86Trihus, Madison

Texas City 1018 22.89Kovacevich, Coral

Texas City 1019 23.33Bernau, Mariya

GTSA 1020 23.56Fick, Madison

GTSA  921 23.85Yu, Sydney

Texas City 1022 24.04Foster, Alexis

Jacinto City 1023 24.46Melendez, Ivett

WOOD 1024 24.69Miller, Lindsay

Texas City 1025 25.02Sipes, Kevan

Texas City  926 25.30Foreman, Katherine

ANGLE  927 25.48Ruiz, Ariana

GTSA  928 25.94Edano, Isabella

Texas City  929 26.47Hildebrand, Demi

ANGLE  930 26.71Taylor, Ashton

Jacinto City  931 27.11Loya, Sophie K

LJST  932 27.82Smith, Shannon

Texas City 1133 30.52Gregory, Katie

ANGLE 1034 30.70Buentello, Alyssa

Jacinto City  935 32.90Vazquez, Yeimi

WOOD  9--- DQMcCabe, Megan

Texas City  9--- DQDean, Kaitlen

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP  91 18.00Williams, Conner

GTSA 102 18.13Anthony, Nicholas

WOOD 103 18.55Lasky, Anthony

LJST  94 18.90Fuchs, Collin

LJST  95 18.94Williams, Shane

WOOD 106 18.97Gallup, Paul

ALVIN 107 19.19Armstrong, Jack

WOOD 108 19.56Monks, John Ross

Seabrook 109 19.83Hart, Travis

WOOD  910 20.26Rees, Evan

R&R Aquatics  911 20.51Miller, Andrew

ALVIN  912 21.29Carothers, Chase

LJST 1013 21.31Karjala, Nicholas

Deer Park 1014 21.62Brenner, Sean

GTSA  915 21.88Johnson, Carter

GTSA 1016 22.11Mason, Luke

ALVIN  917 22.13Patterson, Colby

WOOD  918 22.32Simcox, Brett

GTSA  919 22.51Elgar, Kelvin

R&R Aquatics  9*20 23.03Childress, Elijah

Jacinto City  9*20 23.03Pouland, Noah

GTSA 1022 23.16Traylor, Landon

Texas City  923 23.37Campbell, Cameron

ALVIN  924 23.49Escalara, Daniel

Texas City 1025 23.61Parson, Cameron

Seabrook  926 23.99Bova, Noah

Deer Park 1027 24.03Gibson, Joe
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(Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Texas City  928 24.17Lopez, Dylon

WOOD  929 25.04Webb, Jaden

R&R Aquatics  930 26.59Griffith, Dustin

WOTB  931 26.80Fojtik, Korey

R&R Aquatics  932 27.10Valladares, Bryant

Deer Park 1033 28.05Sansing, Zack

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  81 24.77Griffith, Alexandria

WTS  82 25.29McGuire, Peyton

BCST  73 25.47Calhoun, Kenadi

Seabrook  74 26.14Thomet, AnneMarie

WTS  85 26.78Hamlin, Mia

FST  76 27.20Copenhaver, Sarah

GTSA  87 27.22Weems, Torrie

Deer Park  88 27.38Ekstrom, Maddy

R&R Aquatics  89 27.68Torres, Emily

Texas City  810 28.56Schaefer, Sydney

Deer Park  811 28.59Waters, Jordyn

ALVIN  712 30.06Larson, Kerstyn

ALVIN  713 30.84Harvey, Allison

R&R Aquatics  714 31.59Miller, Miranda

WOOD  815 32.41Steward, Janey

BCST  716 33.23Gutierrez, Myrka

LJST  817 33.44Gambrel, Kathryn

GTSA  818 36.00Stewart, Genevieve

GTSA  619 45.12Reinholt, Caroline

R&R Aquatics  7--- DQJordan, Raven

Texas City  8--- DQDavis, Jensen

GTSA  7--- DQDriscoll, Kennedy

R&R Aquatics  5--- DQWheeless, Kate

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  81 25.23Chu, Aaron

GTSA  82 25.59Bahl, Timmy

R&R Aquatics  73 26.53Wheeless, Sam

WOOD  84 26.58Triem, Ethan

ELCMP  85 27.11Willis, Nathan

GTSA  76 27.83White, Zachary

LJST  87 28.01Doughty, Harrison

GTSA  88 29.23Fontaine, Will

WTS  89 30.08Munoz, Nicholas

ALVIN  810 30.47Shoemake, Trey

WOTB  811 30.81Hillman, Mark

GTSA  712 35.15Elgar, Keith

BCST  6--- DQMiller, Frankie

Seabrook  8--- DQJones, Lance

R&R Aquatics  7--- DQJohnson, Tyler

ELCMP  6--- DQFurch, Pierce

ALVIN  8--- DQO Day, JJ

ELCMP  7--- DQWilliams, Reid

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 17.02Tran, Vivie

ELCMP  92 18.62McComb, Cailyn

FST 103 19.23Gray, Emma

Texas City 104 20.10Medlock, Leilani

BCST 105 21.09Miller, Brittany

ALVIN 106 21.28Schaffer, Sabrina

ALVIN 107 21.45Reimer, Alison

WOOD  98 21.73Denbigh, Anna

ALVIN  99 21.83Geiman, Emma Grace

ELCMP  910 23.01Romo, Kiara

BCST 1011 23.05Sliva, Hannah

WOOD  912 23.12Stanberry, Jacquelin

Jacinto City 1013 23.47Dearing, Mackenzie

ALVIN 1014 23.87Clark, Faith

Deer Park  915 24.43Amyx, Carson

ELCMP  916 24.59Holt, Michaela

Deer Park  917 24.65Lyons, Sarah

R&R Aquatics  918 25.00Gaas, Carmen

WOOD 1019 25.78Steward, Jessica

WOOD  920 26.00McCabe, Megan

WOOD 1021 26.09Miller, Lindsay

GTSA  922 26.12Yu, Sydney

GTSA  923 26.46Weinbaum, Payton Ann

ANGLE 1024 26.48Buentello, Alyssa

WOOD 1025 26.73Fierro, Erica

R&R Aquatics 1026 28.00Perini, Carolina

LJST  927 28.96Smith, Shannon

Texas City 1028 29.23Sipes, Kevan

Texas City 1029 30.12Kovacevich, Coral

Texas City 10*30 30.13Rivas, Veronica

Texas City  9*30 30.13Hildebrand, Demi

GTSA  932 37.82Edano, Isabella

ANGLE  933 41.01Taylor, Ashton

Texas City  9--- DQForeman, Katherine

Texas City  9--- DQDean, Kaitlen

Texas City 11--- DQGregory, Katie

GTSA  9--- DQRiley, Ashlynn

Texas City 10--- DQFoster, Alexis

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 19.08Huang, Jason

ALVIN  92 19.47Patterson, Colby

WOOD 103 20.76Martakov, Max

R&R Aquatics 104 20.77Jacks, Joshua

GTSA 105 21.11Fletcher, Vincent

WOOD 106 21.36Stanberry, Jake

GTSA 107 22.75Traylor, Landon

Deer Park 108 23.03Byers, Logan

WOTB 109 23.36Foster, Cameron

WOOD  910 23.69Miller, Nate

BCST  911 23.83Calhoun, Brayden

Deer Park 1012 24.72Gibson, Joe



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 21:08 PM  7/17/2011  Page 5

Region 1 TAAF Qualifying Meet - 7/16/2011

Region 1 Qualifying Meet

Info Results, Records at WWW.SWIMTAAF.COM

Results

(Event 18  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Texas City 1013 24.74Parson, Cameron

LJST  914 25.40James, Clay

Seabrook  915 26.23Bova, Noah

Seabrook  916 27.86Earle, Brian

Texas City  917 28.71Campbell, Cameron

Deer Park 1018 30.29Sansing, Zack

Jacinto City 1019 36.90Deleon, Ricardo

Jacinto City  9--- DQCamberos, Alejandro

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALVIN  81 19.90Rogan, Shelby

WOOD  82 20.77Griffith, Alexandria

R&R Aquatics  83 21.10Malit, Kelsie

R&R Aquatics  84 21.74May, Kenedy

WTS  85 22.34Hamlin, Mia

Deer Park  86 23.02Konvicka, Kayla

LJST  77 23.73Huang, Christine

R&R Aquatics  88 24.84Torres, Emily

R&R Aquatics  89 25.25Sandoval, Sydney

GTSA  810 26.88Stewart, Genevieve

GTSA  711 27.05Driscoll, Kennedy

Deer Park  812 28.97Waters, Jordyn

GTSA  813 29.49Traylor, Karlynn

GTSA  814 30.46Mason, Natalie

GTSA  815 31.29Ruff, Camille

Texas City  716 32.76Ortiz, Tavery

GTSA  717 33.63Eaves, Lauren

FST  818 36.18Collins, Maddie

ALVIN  719 44.08Larson, Kerstyn

GTSA  620 47.13Mason, Andrea

Jacinto City  7--- DQFlores, Leilanah

GTSA  8--- DQBartel, Lorianna

Deer Park  7--- DQPope, Madelin

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA  81 17.70Reinholt, Thomas

LJST  82 21.47Doughty, Harrison

R&R Aquatics  73 22.05Dzierzanowski, Matthew

WOTB  74 22.32Foster, Dylan

Deer Park  75 22.66Rincon, Ian

Deer Park  86 22.82Titus, Cable

WOOD  87 23.83Monks, Richard

WTS  88 23.99Borges, Marcos

Seabrook  89 24.73Jones, Lance

WOOD  810 24.80Triem, Ethan

WTS  811 25.64Chambers, Cale

ALVIN  812 26.07Stewart, Taylor

BCST  713 26.99Allison, Clay

LJST  714 27.84Snell, Will

R&R Aquatics  715 27.93Kloeber, Mason

R&R Aquatics  816 28.34Zavala, Brian

GTSA  8--- DQTownsend, Tyler

GTSA  6--- DQDriscoll, Cael

WOOD  8--- DQOberg, Max

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 101 16.19Thrash, Camille

WTS  92 16.85Goudeau, Savannah

GTSA 103 18.11Petersell, Isis

LJST 104 18.24Chakraborty, Riya

WOOD  95 18.49Denbigh, Anna

GTSA  96 18.61Reinholt, Catherine

ELCMP 107 19.17Wilson, Emily

BCST 108 19.87Sliva, Hannah

BCST 109 20.35Rodriguez, Kaitlyn

WOTB  910 20.37Thompson, Jacey

Deer Park  911 20.95Amyx, Carson

ELCMP 1012 21.04Lilie, Ashley

ALVIN  913 21.75Hinds, Lindsey

Texas City 1014 21.82Rivas, Veronica

ALVIN  915 22.44Geiman, Emma Grace

R&R Aquatics 1016 22.54Perini, Carolina

GTSA 1017 22.97Fick, Madison

Jacinto City 1018 23.79Melendez, Ivett

Deer Park 1019 24.09Pope, Emily

GTSA  920 24.80Randall, Natane

WOOD 1021 25.48Steward, Jessica

BCST  922 25.93Miller, Aubry

Jacinto City  923 27.37Loya, Sophie K

LJST 1024 27.65Trihus, Madison

ANGLE  925 30.19Ruiz, Ariana

ALVIN 10--- DQClark, Faith

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 101 16.28Goudeau, Hunter

WOOD 102 16.79Shannon, Mitchell

R&R Aquatics  93 16.89Koelzer, Nikolas

Seabrook 104 17.36Hart, Travis

WTS 105 17.86Alcalar, Christian

WOOD  96 18.44Rees, Evan

ALVIN  97 18.60Pannell, Frankie

WOOD 108 18.67Monks, John Ross

LJST 109 18.73Karjala, Nicholas

LJST  910 20.73McKinney, Matthew

Deer Park 1011 21.13Brenner, Sean

Jacinto City 1012 21.94Deleon, Ricardo

LJST  913 22.25James, Clay

WOTB  914 22.34Fine, James

GTSA  915 23.23Johnson, Carter

GTSA 1016 24.86Patterson, Jordan

WOOD  917 27.17Webb, Jaden

GTSA  9--- DQElgar, Kelvin

Seabrook  9--- DQElrod, Thomas

 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  61 20.37Freeman, Georgia
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(Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  62 20.81Tran, Minnie

WOOD  63 20.92Kovin, Kate

WOOD  64 23.55Lane, Sarah

ALVIN  65 25.03Nelson, Raney

GTSA  66 25.32Johnson, Haley

R&R Aquatics  57 25.50Gage, Tess

WOOD  68 26.27Rees, Hailey

GTSA  69 26.78Reinholt, Caroline

LJST  510 27.44Gambrel, Sarah

WOOD  611 27.97Riley, Masie

GTSA  612 28.06Elgar, Kelsy

R&R Aquatics  613 28.58Gage, Sophie

ANGLE  614 30.28Vrazel, Elizabeth

R&R Aquatics  615 30.80Miller, Jane

GTSA  616 31.47Mason, Andrea

BCST  517 31.76Gibbens, Grace

WOOD  618 35.81Steward, Jenavieve

R&R Aquatics  519 43.66Wheeless, Kate

R&R Aquatics  520 50.20Tondera, Lily

GTSA  521 1:07.22Stevenson, Chloe

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  61 19.95Chu, Joshua

WOOD  62 21.69Marlow, Joey

ELCMP  63 21.90Jansky, Logan

WOOD  54 22.61Johnson, Luke

LJST  65 23.74Wang, Rich

WTS  56 23.82Goudeau, Cannon

LJST  67 24.53Owens, Kole

GTSA  68 25.00Stewart, Elijah

GTSA  69 25.50Pierce, Zethan

WOOD  610 25.63Stockey, Jayden

GTSA  611 25.70Driscoll, Cael

BCST  612 26.53Miller, Frankie

WOOD  613 27.04Oberg, Zane

R&R Aquatics  614 29.34Dulin, Tanner

ELCMP  615 29.92Furch, Pierce

ALVIN  616 30.11Donaho, Ryan

R&R Aquatics  617 30.27Miller, Ryan

WOOD  518 30.47Stockey, Blake

R&R Aquatics  519 30.81Sugawara, Connor

WOOD  620 32.06McCabe, Colin

R&R Aquatics  521 37.05Sugawara, Ian

GTSA  622 39.53Fick, Jacob

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  81 17.12Denbigh, Caroline

Deer Park  82 17.36Konvicka, Kayla

WTS  83 18.29McGuire, Peyton

FST  74 18.72Copenhaver, Sarah

Seabrook  75 18.75Thomet, AnneMarie

R&R Aquatics  86 18.89Jordan, Logan

WTS  77 19.39Stavinoha, Teagan

R&R Aquatics  88 19.73Torres, Emily

ALVIN  89 19.74Petru, Elle

Deer Park  810 20.22Ekstrom, Maddy

WOOD  711 20.63Norfleet, Leah

LJST  712 20.69Heath, Erin

GTSA  813 20.78Ruff, Camille

R&R Aquatics  814 20.80Sandoval, Sydney

BCST  815 20.94Williams, Alex

Texas City  716 21.39Ortiz, Tavery

LJST  817 21.45Gambrel, Kathryn

ELCMP  818 22.11Priesmeyer, Georgia

GTSA  819 22.49Traylor, Karlynn

BCST  720 22.96Gutierrez, Myrka

ALVIN  721 22.97Harvey, Allison

ELCMP  722 23.37Beal, Kendall

Texas City  823 23.77Schaefer, Sydney

FST  824 23.99Carrales, Carisa

ALVIN  725 24.02Larson, Kerstyn

GTSA  826 24.67Bartel, Lorianna

ANGLE  727 24.79Parker, Paige

GTSA  728 24.84Eaves, Lauren

GTSA  829 24.90Stewart, Genevieve

R&R Aquatics  730 25.71Jordan, Raven

FST  831 26.10Dolly, Tyra

FST  832 26.49Collins, Maddie

ELCMP  733 27.67Goerig, Emery

R&R Aquatics  734 27.86Miller, Miranda

Jacinto City  735 29.22Flores, Leilanah

Texas City  836 30.73Davis, Jensen

ELCMP  737 31.08Priesmeyer, Cambrie

Deer Park  738 32.75McNair, Victoria

Jacinto City -139 33.47Goodfellow, Alora Elizabeth

Deer Park  740 36.19Pope, Madelin

GTSA  7--- DQCardenas, Briana

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 16.35Gasiorowski, Ryan

WOOD  82 17.47Oberg, Max

BCST  73 18.36Orsak, Nathan

LJST  74 18.74Trihus, Micah

BCST  75 18.82Burris, Gavin

WTS  86 19.00Zapalac, Brandon

R&R Aquatics  87 19.50Voelkel, Reese

ALVIN  8*8 19.85Stewart, Taylor

GTSA  7*8 19.85White, Zachary

Deer Park  810 19.87Titus, Cable

GTSA  811 20.00Fontaine, Will

LJST  812 20.07Doughty, Harrison

ALVIN  813 20.29Flora, Zane

WOOD  814 20.97Simcox, Nathan

ELCMP  715 20.99Williams, Reid

R&R Aquatics  716 21.19Kloeber, Mason

BCST  717 21.27Allison, Clay

R&R Aquatics  818 21.32Zavala, Brian
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(Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA  719 22.19Elgar, Keith

LJST  720 22.52Snell, Will

Deer Park  721 22.54Rincon, Ian

ALVIN  722 23.96Hensley, David

Seabrook  823 24.29Jones, Lance

WOTB  724 25.44Fojtik, Ryan

GTSA  725 27.43Riley, Donte

ALVIN  826 27.51Cook, Braden

Jacinto City  727 27.65Dean, Clayton Joseph

Jacinto City  828 29.97Dean, Cannor, Micheal

R&R Aquatics  729 30.33Johnson, Tyler

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics 101 15.16Parker, Katie

FST 102 15.21Gray, Emma

WTS  93 15.33Goudeau, Savannah

ELCMP 104 15.87Slattery, Sydney

GTSA 105 16.04Parnell, Hannah

ELCMP 106 16.72Wilson, Emily

ELCMP 107 16.74Lilie, Ashley

GTSA 108 17.05Petersell, Isis

LJST 109 17.38Smith, Megan

R&R Aquatics  910 17.53Garriga, Isabella

WOTB  911 17.67Sullivan, Taylor

WOOD 1012 17.70Fierro, Erica

Deer Park 1013 17.72Pope, Emily

ALVIN 1014 17.96Schaffer, Sabrina

LJST 1015 18.05Snell, Madison

GTSA  916 18.13Weinbaum, Payton Ann

GTSA 1017 18.25Fick, Madison

ALVIN  918 18.46Hinds, Lindsey

WOOD  919 18.58Stanberry, Jacquelin

WOOD  920 18.63Freeman, Caroline

ELCMP  921 18.70Holt, Michaela

GTSA  922 19.72Randall, Natane

GTSA  923 19.75Riley, Ashlynn

BCST  924 19.91Miller, Aubry

WOTB  925 20.30Thompson, Jacey

R&R Aquatics  926 21.05Miller, Kate

ANGLE  927 21.15Ruiz, Ariana

GTSA  928 21.40Yu, Sydney

GTSA  929 21.67Griffin, Emma

WOOD  930 21.98McCabe, Megan

LJST  931 22.19Smith, Shannon

Texas City 1032 22.45Kovacevich, Coral

WOOD 1033 22.68Miller, Lindsay

WOOD 1034 22.71Steward, Jessica

Jacinto City  935 22.76Loya, Sophie K

Texas City 1036 22.77Bernau, Mariya

GTSA  937 22.92Edano, Isabella

ANGLE 1038 23.75Buentello, Alyssa

Texas City 1039 23.82Foster, Alexis

LJST 1040 23.88Trihus, Madison

ANGLE  941 24.40Taylor, Ashton

Texas City  942 25.68Hildebrand, Demi

Texas City 1143 26.20Gregory, Katie

Texas City  944 26.51Foreman, Katherine

Texas City  945 27.54Dean, Kaitlen

Jacinto City  946 28.70Vazquez, Yeimi

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 101 14.28Shannon, Mitchell

WTS 102 14.33Goudeau, Hunter

GTSA 103 15.16Anthony, Nicholas

WTS 104 15.29Alcalar, Christian

LJST 105 15.31Huang, Jason

WOOD  96 15.54Rees, Evan

R&R Aquatics 107 15.63Cook, Trent

ALVIN  98 15.83Pannell, Frankie

R&R Aquatics  99 15.85McGrath, Connor

WOOD 1010 15.88Stanberry, Jake

WOOD 1011 16.34Lasky, Anthony

WOOD 1012 16.54Martakov, Max

LJST  913 16.65Williams, Shane

LJST 1014 16.70Laurel, Benjamin

Deer Park 1015 16.87Brenner, Sean

ALVIN  916 16.97Carothers, Chase

LJST 1017 17.25Karjala, Nicholas

R&R Aquatics  918 17.32Miller, Andrew

WOOD  919 17.51Simcox, Brett

WOTB 1020 17.66Foster, Cameron

GTSA 1021 17.70Traylor, Landon

GTSA 1022 18.06Mason, Luke

ALVIN  923 18.11Escalara, Daniel

Jacinto City  924 18.16Pouland, Noah

GTSA 1025 18.22Patterson, Jordan

GTSA  926 18.68Elgar, Kelvin

LJST  927 18.75McKinney, Matthew

Texas City  928 18.99Lopez, Dylon

R&R Aquatics  929 19.09Childress, Elijah

Texas City  930 19.47Campbell, Cameron

R&R Aquatics  931 20.71Griffith, Dustin

R&R Aquatics 1032 21.05Childress, Austin

WOOD  933 21.17Miller, Nate

Seabrook  934 21.33Elrod, Thomas

WOOD  935 21.67Webb, Jaden

Seabrook  936 22.83Earle, Brian

WOTB  937 23.98Fojtik, Korey

Deer Park 1038 27.90Sansing, Zack

Jacinto City  939 29.15Camberos, Alejandro

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:49.47Thompson, Sloane

52.18 57.29

R&R Aquatics  72 1:53.32Chancoco, Deanna

50.72 1:02.60
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(Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  73 1:54.77Huang, Christine

52.27 1:02.50

WTS  84 1:55.28Hamlin, Mia

52.44 1:02.84

GTSA  85 2:00.35Weems, Torrie

57.85 1:02.50

GTSA  86 2:07.73Mason, Natalie

BCST  8--- DQStai, Megan

1:02.54 1:12.91

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA  81 1:31.57Reinholt, Thomas

42.58 48.99

GTSA  82 1:49.08Bahl, Timmy

WOTB  73 1:51.36Foster, Dylan

ELCMP  84 1:58.14Willis, Nathan

WOOD  85 1:58.31Chu, Aaron

57.83 1:00.48

R&R Aquatics  86 2:14.78Ricklefsen, Sebastian

59.28 1:15.50

WOTB  87 2:22.11Hillman, Mark

1:11.36 1:10.75

R&R Aquatics  7--- DQWheeless, Sam

1:03.67 58.60

GTSA  6--- DQPierce, Zethan

1:08.87 1:09.97

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Texas City 101 1:26.88Medlock, Leilani

LJST 102 1:27.58Heath, Regan

40.32 47.26

BCST 103 1:33.03Morales, Mallory

GTSA  94 1:38.00Reinholt, Catherine

42.64 55.36

Jacinto City 105 1:38.40Dearing, Mackenzie

LJST 106 1:43.33Cantu, Malerie

50.60 52.73

Deer Park  97 1:46.31Amyx, Carson

49.68 56.63

Deer Park  98 1:49.75Lyons, Sarah

51.71 58.04

R&R Aquatics  99 1:53.87Gaas, Carmen

49.30 1:04.57

R&R Aquatics  910 1:58.88Tondera, Chloe

54.51 1:04.37

BCST 10--- DQMiller, Brittany

51.74 52.88

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP  91 1:18.40Williams, Conner

36.91 41.49

GTSA 102 1:19.49Romero, Joshua

35.33 44.16

ALVIN 103 1:26.76Armstrong, Jack

40.51 46.25

LJST 104 1:26.91Huang, Jason

43.98 42.93

WOOD 105 1:31.18Gallup, Paul

40.15 51.03

GTSA 106 1:34.03Dunham, Matthew

43.77 50.26

Deer Park 107 1:47.65Byers, Logan

54.05 53.60

Seabrook  98 2:03.48Bova, Noah

59.69 1:03.79

Jacinto City  99 2:06.69Pouland, Noah

56.59 1:10.10

Jacinto City 1010 2:34.07Deleon, Ricardo

1:15.59 1:18.48

GTSA 10--- DQMason, Luke

 
Event 33  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.37WOOD

1) Freeman, Georgia 6 2) Lane, Sarah 6

3) Rees, Hailey 6 4) Kovin, Kate 6

49.19 54.18

A2 2:21.37R&R Aquatics

1) Gage, Sophie 6 2) Miller, Jane 6

3) Gage, Tess 5 4) Tondera, Lily 5

1:05.33 1:16.04

 
Event 34  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.75WOOD

1) Chu, Joshua 6 2) Stockey, Jayden 6

3) Johnson, Luke 5 4) Marlow, Joey 6

48.76 46.99

A2 2:11.09R&R Aquatics

1) Miller, Ryan 6 2) Sugawara, Connor 5

3) Sugawara, Ian 5 4) Dulin, Tanner 6

1:06.56 1:04.53

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.80R&R Aquatics

1) Perini, Isabela 7 2) May, Kenedy 8

3) Chancoco, Deanna 7 4) Jordan, Logan 8

43.74 31.06

A2 1:19.33ALVIN

1) Petru, Elle 8 2) Geiman, Madeleine 7

3) Harvey, Allison 7 4) Rogan, Shelby 8

39.28 40.05

A3 1:20.39LJST

1) Thompson, Sloane 8 2) Tran, Minnie 6

3) Heath, Erin 7 4) Owens, Kandice 8

41.40 38.99
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(Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:35.67BCST

1) Williams, Alex 8 2) Gibbens, Grace 5

3) Calhoun, Kenadi 7 4) Stai, Megan 8

A5 1:45.60ELCMP

1) Beal, Kendall 7 2) Priesmeyer, Cambrie 7

3) Goerig, Emery 7 4) Priesmeyer, Georgia 8

59.37 46.23

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.24WOOD

1) Tannenberger, Matthew 8 2) Simcox, Nathan 8

3) Monks, Richard 8 4) Oberg, Max 8

41.47 34.77

A2 1:18.17R&R Aquatics

1) Ricklefsen, Sebastian 8 2) Kloeber, Mason 7

3) Voelkel, Reese 8 4) Dzierzanowski, Matthew 7

A3 1:19.21BCST

1) Burris, Gavin 7 2) Allison, Clay 7

3) Hogg, Spencer 8 4) Orsak, Nathan 7

40.34 38.87

A4 1:19.50WTS

1) Zapalac, Brandon 8 2) Orsak, Lathon 8

3) Chambers, Cale 8 4) Borges, Marcos 8

40.49 39.01

A5 1:19.97GTSA

1) White, Zachary 7 2) Fontaine, Will 8

3) Townsend, Tyler 8 4) Bahl, Timmy 8

39.93 40.04

A6 1:23.85LJST

1) Trihus, Micah 7 2) Wang, Rich 6

3) Owens, Kole 6 4) Gasiorowski, Ryan 8

47.56 36.29

A7 1:32.94ALVIN

1) Flora, Zane 8 2) Hensley, David 7

3) Shoemake, Trey 8 4) Stewart, Taylor 8

47.54 45.40

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:00.99ELCMP

1) Thrash, Camille 10 2) Wilson, Emily 10

3) McComb, Cailyn 9 4) Jansky, Camryn 9

31.75 29.24

A2 1:02.76LJST

1) Chakraborty, Riya 10 2) Smith, Megan 10

3) Heath, Regan 10 4) Tran, Vivie 10

32.09 30.67

A3 1:05.87R&R Aquatics

1) Garriga, Isabella 9 2) Armstrong, Katie 10

3) Sugawara, Alissa 10 4) Parker, Katie 10

33.45 32.42

B4 1:07.23ELCMP

1) Romo, Kiara 9 2) Lilie, Ashley 10

3) Holt, Michaela 9 4) Slattery, Sydney 10

33.84 33.39

A5 1:08.12ALVIN

1) Reimer, Alison 10 2) Geiman, Emma Grace 9

3) Clark, Faith 10 4) Schaffer, Sabrina 10

34.88 33.24

B6 1:09.91LJST

1) Cantu, Malerie 10 2) James, Sarah 10

3) Snell, Madison 10 4) Gambrel, Rachel 10

35.79 34.12

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:00.05GTSA

1) Anthony, Nicholas 10 2) Fletcher, Vincent 10

3) Dunham, Matthew 10 4) Romero, Joshua 10

30.16 29.89

A2 1:02.16R&R Aquatics

1) Koelzer, Nikolas 9 2) Cook, Trent 10

3) Jacks, Joshua 10 4) McGrath, Connor 9

34.38 27.78

A3 1:06.66LJST

1) Williams, Shane 9 2) Laurel, Benjamin 10

3) James, Clay 9 4) Fuchs, Collin 9

33.93 32.73

A4 1:11.54WOOD

1) Monks, John Ross 10 2) Simcox, Brett 9

3) Alvarado, David 10 4) Martakov, Max 10

35.14 36.40

B--- DQR&R Aquatics

1) Valladares, Bryant 9 2) Griffith, Dustin 9

3) Childress, Austin 10 4) Childress, Elijah 9

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.24BCST

1) Orsak, Mehgan 12 2) Muskiet, Whitney 12

3) Jex, Maddie 12 4) Attaway, Sarah 11

36.34 36.85 35.83 31.22

A2 2:22.35ALVIN

1) Moore, Katherine 12 2) Burt, Camberon 11

3) Rogan, Lindsey 11 4) Redman, Noelle 12

40.74 35.15 36.32 30.14

A3 2:24.43R&R Aquatics

1) Parker, Kelsey 11 2) Suter, Rhiannon 12

3) Dzierzanowski, Kathryn 11 4) Chancoco, Gemini 11

40.34 37.92 40.97 25.20

A4 2:27.85LJST

1) Nguyen, Nicole 12 2) Rumsey, Kimberlyn 11

3) Jimenez, Allison 11 4) Hubbard, Meagan 11

32.03 44.39 38.19 33.24

A5 2:36.75WTS

1) Casey, Britney 12 2) Roddy, Montie 12

3) Rodriguez, Valeria 12 4) Orsak, Lauren 12

40.13 45.49 39.63 31.50

B6 2:47.69R&R Aquatics

1) Sugawara, Caitlin 12 2) Johnson, Hana 11

3) Moreno, Amanda 12 4) Vallejo, Kendyl 12

43.70 50.75 38.42 34.82
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Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:27.57LJST

1) Miller, Dalton 11 2) Bradshaw, Brandon 12

3) Harpham, Nicholas 11 4) McKinney, Reed 11

39.92 39.23 36.55 31.87

A2 2:28.24LJST

1) Fuchs, Hayden 12 2) Seymour, Alex 12

3) Kuettel, Jack 11 4) Olshovsky, Logan 12

37.45 41.76 37.01 32.02

A3 2:32.22R&R Aquatics

1) Koelzer, William 11 2) Miller, Brayden 11

3) Perez, William 11 4) Gaas, Mathew 12

39.48 30.73

A4 2:42.78Deer Park

1) Lewis, Jared 11 2) Lyons, Drew 11

3) Titus, Wilder 11 4) Merilatt, Cody 12

40.52 42.17 46.08 34.01

B--- DQR&R Aquatics

1) Przybilla, Joey 11 2) Gaas, Samuel 12

3) Veazey, Garrett 12 4) Tondera, Thompson 12

40.39 42.60 38.16 34.81

A--- DQJacinto City

1) Cambos, Luis 11 2) Tijerina, Cesar 12

3) Juarez, Kenny 11 4) Martin, Patrick 11

1:24.80 26.92 1:24.93 18.05

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.42LJST

1) Bai, Carrie 14 2) Kuettel, Molly 13

3) Robbins, Annie 13 4) Neely, Taylor 13

31.80 36.70 29.55 28.37

A2 2:07.40WTS

1) Casey, Amanda 14 2) Stolle, Sydney 14

3) Hinze, Libby 13 4) Billings, Rachel 13

33.97 36.06 29.66 27.71

A3 2:07.75R&R Aquatics

1) Gorka, Katie 14 2) Gaas, Emma 14

3) Dixon, Rachel 13 4) Mangel, Shelbi 13

36.04 33.68 33.05 24.98

B4 2:15.62R&R Aquatics

1) Sanchez, Alexandra 13 2) Schaatt, Jenna 13

3) Cadriel, Diamond 13 4) Loser, Morgan 13

41.82 32.61 32.64 28.55

A5 2:16.58WOOD

1) Miller, Maddie 14 2) Fierro, Andrea 13

3) Verzwyvelt, Madison 14 4) Terry, Amber 13

34.63 30.74

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.66Deer Park

1) Lewis, David 13 2) Chandler, Dillon 13

3) Jenkins, Dustin 14 4) Brown, Seth 14

30.17 33.21 28.86 25.42

A2 1:58.73ALVIN

1) Hinds, Nathan 13 2) Moore, Jacob 14

3) Nelson, John 13 4) Redman, Dalton 13

31.90 29.69 30.83 26.31

A3 2:03.19LJST

1) Vanderhider, Zachary 14 2) French, David 13

3) Bradshaw, Dylan 14 4) Green, Trenton 14

38.94 31.84 27.49 24.92

A4 2:12.55R&R Aquatics

1) Serrano, Christopher 14 2) Cook, Travis 13

3) Matherine, Harrison 14 4) Kellogg, Robbie 14

35.00 41.26 28.48 27.81

A5 2:14.80GTSA

1) Heidleberg, Hunter 13 2) Turner, Kyle 14

3) Bommer, Ben 13 4) Beard, Daniel 14

38.15 36.20 33.79 26.66

B--- DQDeer Park

1) Dodds, Chance 13 2) Rincon, Isaiah 14

3) Fulton, John 13 4) Garcia, Stevie 14

33.97 36.47 26.77 25.35

 
Event 43  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.09BCST

1) Skinner, Haley 16 2) Kacko, Sierra 15

3) Attaway, Meagan 16 4) Frawley, Rachael 15

30.46 34.46 31.66 27.51

A2 2:04.34R&R Aquatics

1) Przybilla, Hannah 15 2) Gaas, Julia 17

3) Hartensteiner, Ashley 15 4) Fedderke, Aubrey 17

39.01 28.79 29.82 26.72

A3 2:12.38ALVIN

1) Merchant, Kristen 15 2) Kurtz, Madalyn 17

3) Nixon, Chandler 15 4) Shoemake, Ashley 15

32.22 35.51 34.67 29.98

 
Event 44  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.32GTSA

1) Qin, Peter 17 2) Stockmann, Matthew 16

3) White, Derek 17 4) Stockmann, Christopher 17

26.49 28.06 25.61 22.16

A2 1:43.79Deer Park

1) Fussell, Will 15 2) Merritt, Kyle 17

3) Campbell, Logan 15 4) Mohle, Brandon 15

26.49 29.88 24.04 23.38

B3 1:52.88GTSA

1) Schreck, Spencer 16 2) Chen, Gary 17

3) May, Austin 17 4) Kirkland, Damien 16

29.63 30.94 29.22 23.09

A4 1:57.34R&R Aquatics

1) Kempisty, Ryan 15 2) Garcia, Patrick 16

3) Guerrero, Christopher 17 4) Treadwell, Tyler 16

32.26 33.66 27.15 24.27

A5 2:01.15ALVIN

1) Martinez, George 15 2) McBride, Colt 15

3) Jensen, Cory 15 4) Clark, Samuel 15

31.48 34.93 27.50 27.24



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 21:08 PM  7/17/2011  Page 11

Region 1 TAAF Qualifying Meet - 7/16/2011

Region 1 Qualifying Meet

Info Results, Records at WWW.SWIMTAAF.COM

Results

(Event 44  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQLJST

1) Seymour, Andy 15 2) Bateman, Nash 15

3) Sheffield, Logan 15 4) Dunn, Jason 17

28.95 34.46 24.39 24.89

A--- DQWTS

1) Kocian, Brett 16 2) Roberts, C. J. 16

3) Marn, Steven 16 4) Lemson, Jason 17

39.75 41.61 35.55 30.70

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics 121 1:06.09Nava, Jill

31.82 34.27

FST 122 1:06.45Copenhaver, Jessica

31.82 34.63

GTSA 123 1:07.28White, Rebecca

31.85 35.43

GTSA 114 1:09.50Bahl, Zoe

32.67 36.83

ANGLE 125 1:11.06Coale, Cheyenne

32.69 38.37

ELCMP 126 1:11.29Huddleston, Ashlyn

32.18 39.11

WTS 127 1:14.28Orsak, Lauren

34.19 40.09

R&R Aquatics 128 1:15.37Sugawara, Caitlin

34.63 40.74

ALVIN 119 1:16.31Shoemake, Alexis

35.91 40.40

WOTB 1110 1:17.48Sullivan, Jenna

36.51 40.97

ANGLE 1211 1:17.53Hill, Kathryn

36.42 41.11

R&R Aquatics 1212 1:20.79Vallejo, Kendyl

39.37 41.42

ALVIN 1113 1:21.33Burt, Camberon

37.88 43.45

ANGLE 1114 1:21.73Jewell, Miriam

38.77 42.96

R&R Aquatics 1115 1:28.57Kloeber, Hannah

42.06 46.51

GTSA 1216 1:29.15Yu, Megan

42.57 46.58

GTSA 1117 1:30.54Eads, Dominique

40.54 50.00

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 121 1:00.59McComb, Micah

28.27 32.32

WOOD 122 1:03.69Herdejurgen, Jack

29.57 34.12

GTSA 113 1:07.02Contreras, Salvador

31.99 35.03

R&R Aquatics 124 1:08.16Gaas, Mathew

31.77 36.39

WTS 125 1:13.18Jarvela, Anthony

33.46 39.72

Seabrook 116 1:15.73Lisewsky, Blaise

33.78 41.95

LJST 127 1:16.28Olshovsky, Logan

33.86 42.42

FST 128 1:17.02Gray, Aaron

36.40 40.62

ANGLE 119 1:17.21Macik, Trevin

36.30 40.91

GTSA 1210 1:17.45LeDoux, Chase

34.56 42.89

R&R Aquatics 1111 1:17.47Zamora, Zach

36.69 40.78

GTSA 1112 1:26.28Ruff, Gabe

40.25 46.03

R&R Aquatics 1213 1:29.70Stavinoha, Teddy

39.12 50.58

GTSA 1214 1:31.90Keffer, Michael

42.46 49.44

WTS 1115 1:34.54Freeman, Sid

42.86 51.68

R&R Aquatics 1116 1:40.11Ricklefsen, Jason

48.15 51.96

Deer Park 1117 1:40.90Mohle, Brittan

44.38 56.52

Jacinto City 1218 1:46.66Tijerina, Cesar

44.96 1:01.70

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 141 59.99Anderson, Kendall

28.73 31.26

R&R Aquatics 142 1:02.93McGrath, Katy

29.75 33.18

LJST 143 1:03.83Perez, Catalina

30.45 33.38

R&R Aquatics 134 1:04.72Loser, Morgan

31.47 33.25

GTSA 135 1:05.13Bessire, Carly

30.83 34.30

WTS 136 1:07.22Samhouri, Mona

31.87 35.35

GTSA 137 1:07.65Coffin, Hollie

31.70 35.95

BCST 138 1:07.82Condry, Brittany

32.07 35.75

R&R Aquatics 149 1:09.16Thomas, Moira

32.23 36.93

R&R Aquatics 1410 1:10.03Lengefeld, Rebekah

32.80 37.23

BCST 1311 1:12.48Koenig, Hannah

34.33 38.15
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Results

(Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB 1412 1:12.51McReynolds, Claire

33.75 38.76

Seabrook 1413 1:16.68Bordelon, Emma

34.41 42.27

ELCMP 1314 1:16.83McCool, Jazlyn

36.18 40.65

ALVIN 1315 1:16.93DeWeese, Raven

35.47 41.46

WTS 1316 1:17.26Janik, Emily

36.83 40.43

ALVIN 1317 1:18.29Burt, Samantha

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 141 52.96Nojek, Alastair

25.60 27.36

R&R Aquatics 142 55.99Ross, Samuel

25.57 30.42

BCST 133 56.02Kacko, Jordan

26.58 29.44

FST 144 57.11Gonzales, John

26.76 30.35

FST 145 1:00.91Gray, Ethan

28.71 32.20

ALVIN 136 1:02.07Redman, Dalton

28.76 33.31

ANGLE 137 1:08.84Sawyer, Zach

31.72 37.12

LAPRT 148 1:12.64Robb, Andy

33.25 39.39

ANGLE 149 1:15.82Macik, Justin

Deer Park 1310 1:16.00Lamb, Jordan

35.20 40.80

ANGLE 1311 1:18.08Hildreth, Alex

35.66 42.42

GTSA 1312 1:24.13Biehle, Aaron

37.22 46.91

ALVIN 1413 1:30.04Kurtz, Maximillian

42.08 47.96

 
Event 49  Girls 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics 171 58.51Gaas, Julia

27.50 31.01

GTSA 162 59.03Bommer, Kate

27.89 31.14

LJST 163 1:00.65Lester, Danyel

29.18 31.47

LJST 154 1:01.75Doughty, Madeline

29.29 32.46

BCST 155 1:02.09Frawley, Rachael

29.64 32.45

BCST 166 1:03.48Attaway, Meagan

30.55 32.93

R&R Aquatics 157 1:03.50Soda, Toluse

30.01 33.49

GTSA 158 1:04.72Perales, Paige

30.51 34.21

GTSA 159 1:05.91Bleskin, Kelsee

32.13 33.78

Deer Park 1510 1:06.72Cliburn, Lizzy

32.18 34.54

 
Event 50  Boys 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA 171 47.76Stockmann, Christopher

23.15 24.61

WOTB 152 48.64Wallace, Carter

23.91 24.73

Deer Park 153 51.44Campbell, Logan

24.28 27.16

WOOD 154 51.87Adair, Jake

24.73 27.14

WTS 175 52.58Lowe, Tate

52.58

GTSA 176 53.69White, Derek

25.13 28.56

R&R Aquatics 167 56.28Treadwell, Tyler

25.76 30.52

GTSA 178 56.48Tyler, Devin

26.98 29.50

GTSA 169 57.27Schreck, Spencer

27.32 29.95

R&R Aquatics 1710 57.73Guerrero, Christopher

27.41 30.32

LJST 1511 58.01Brown, Ryan

27.04 30.97

GTSA 1712 58.51Daniels, Tyler

27.86 30.65

R&R Aquatics 1513 58.64Garza, Christopher

27.63 31.01

GTSA 1714 58.79Daniels, Thomas

28.00 30.79

R&R Aquatics 1715 58.86Marcuccio, Evan

29.08 29.78

R&R Aquatics 1516 59.40Miller, Gabriel

29.67 29.73

GTSA 1517 59.74Stamey, Carl

27.79 31.95

GTSA 1618 1:00.57Mann, Damian

28.34 32.23

R&R Aquatics 1519 1:00.58Langdon, Conner

29.13 31.45

GTSA 1620 1:04.11Green, Allante

30.18 33.93

BCST 1621 1:04.74Condry, Dustin

30.41 34.33

WTS 1622 1:05.73Roberts, C. J.

31.16 34.57
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Results

(Event 50  Boys 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics 1623 1:07.07Perez, Paul

30.95 36.12

WTS 1624 1:11.18Marn, Steven

32.03 39.15

WTS 1725 1:19.35Lemson, Jason

39.55 39.80

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 32.59Nguyen, Nicole

GTSA 112 33.30Thompson, Karley

ELCMP 113 35.13Willis, Ivy

Deer Park 124 36.25Sagner, Mandy

ANGLE 125 36.36Coale, Cheyenne

FST 126 36.83Copenhaver, Jessica

ELCMP 117 37.03Espinoza, Krystan

BCST 128 37.12Orsak, Mehgan

LAPRT 129 38.00Reis, Jadyn

Deer Park 1210 38.31Bay, Kristen

WOOD 1111 38.84Copeland, Mikayla

GTSA 1212 39.37Tucker, Molly

WTS 1213 39.49Rodriguez, Valeria

R&R Aquatics 1114 39.63Parker, Kelsey

ANGLE 1215 39.92Hill, Kathryn

WTS 1216 40.09Casey, Britney

ELCMP 1217 41.07Wilson, Elizabeth

Deer Park 1218 41.16Sublett, Reannon

WOOD 1219 41.85Triem, Haley

ANGLE 1120 42.30Jewell, Miriam

GTSA 1221 43.13Perales, Shelby

Jacinto City 1122 43.82Pouland, Makenna

WOOD 1123 45.09Rees, Natalie

Jacinto City 1124 46.09Loya, Shelby k

Deer Park 1125 46.75Vasquez, Elena

GTSA 1126 48.96Eads, Dominique

Deer Park 1127 50.31Rincon, Isabel

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 121 32.44McComb, Micah

R&R Aquatics 122 35.38Gaas, Mathew

GTSA 113 37.80Schiesler, Joel

LJST 114 38.48Miller, Dalton

Deer Park 125 39.35Cantu, Anthony

Seabrook 116 40.01Lisewsky, Blaise

ALVIN 117 40.27Habenicht, Tristan

R&R Aquatics 118 40.45Koelzer, William

LJST 119 41.22Harpham, Nicholas

WOOD 1110 41.45Griffith, Matthew

Deer Park 1111 41.62Lewis, Jared

FST 1212 42.79Gray, Aaron

R&R Aquatics 1113 43.17Przybilla, Joey

GTSA 1114 46.80Ruff, Gabe

ELCMP 1115 46.98Smith, Mason

LJST 1216 47.63Laurel, Joshua

Texas City 1117 49.28Millis, Jacob

LJST 1218 49.47Sheffield, Cameron

Deer Park 1119 50.30Mohle, Brittan

Jacinto City 1120 51.05Martin, Patrick

GTSA 1121 51.73Trahan, Tristen

R&R Aquatics 1222 55.65Stavinoha, Teddy

R&R Aquatics 1123 56.85Ricklefsen, Jason

Jacinto City 1224 58.53Tijerina, Cesar

GTSA 1225 58.77Bowling, Garrison

GTSA 1126 59.52Bowling, Robert

GTSA 12--- DQLeDoux, Chase

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 141 33.92Casey, Amanda

GTSA 142 34.64Hare, Tori

R&R Aquatics 143 34.81McGrath, Katy

GTSA 134 34.95Bessire, Carly

ELCMP 135 35.12Willis, Malia

Deer Park 136 35.37House, Courtney

R&R Aquatics 137 35.72Sanchez, Alexandra

Jacinto City 138 35.73Dearing, Tayor

R&R Aquatics 149 35.83Thomas, Moira

WOOD 1310 36.25Carlson, Sydney

LAPRT 1311 36.53Hoots, Natalie

LAPRT 1412 37.58Hoots, Victoria

FST 1313 39.80Van Dorn, Amanda

ALVIN 1314 40.26Burt, Samantha

WTS 1415 41.00Hamlin, Madison

ALVIN 1316 42.99McBride, Olivia

ELCMP 1317 43.35Smith, Amber

ANGLE 1318 46.11Hudson, Katlynn

ALVIN 1319 48.42Schiller, Madilynn

GTSA 1420 50.91Fredregill, Brittany

Texas City 1321 52.34Rivas, Angela

GTSA 1322 52.93Graham, Brianna

GTSA 1423 1:18.27Gooden, Ariel

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA 141 30.18White, Justin

BCST 132 30.37Kacko, Jordan

Deer Park 133 30.76Lewis, David

Deer Park 134 30.90Fulton, John

ALVIN 135 31.76Hinds, Nathan

ALVIN 136 33.08Smith, Britton

Deer Park 137 33.49Dodds, Chance

R&R Aquatics 148 34.68Serrano, Christopher

Deer Park 139 37.08Lamb, Jordan

ANGLE 1310 41.17Hildreth, Alex

LJST 1311 45.30Vardeman, Zachary

Seabrook 1312 46.72Bova, Benjamin

GTSA 1313 47.71Biehle, Aaron

GTSA 1314 49.08Chen, Brian
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Event 55  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 161 30.64Skinner, Haley

R&R Aquatics 172 31.79Fedderke, Aubrey

GTSA 153 33.87Perales, Paige

LJST 154 33.94Zhou, Nijia

LJST 155 34.47Schaefer, Cierra

R&R Aquatics 156 34.99Przybilla, Hannah

WOOD 167 35.32Carlson, Haley

Deer Park 158 36.04Cliburn, Lizzy

GTSA 159 37.67Bleskin, Kelsee

GTSA 1510 39.00Hughes, Meredith

ANGLE 1511 41.21Buentello, Brooke

 
Event 56  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB 151 26.08Wallace, Carter

LJST 152 26.63Sheffield, Logan

Deer Park 153 27.04Fussell, Will

GTSA 174 27.62Hughes, Alexander

LJST 155 28.95Seymour, Andy

GTSA 176 29.88Chen, Gary

LJST 177 31.02Dunn, Jason

GTSA 168 31.15Schreck, Spencer

GTSA 169 31.19Kirkland, Damien

Deer Park 1510 31.23Zalud, Zack

GTSA 1711 31.26May, Austin

ALVIN 1512 31.51Martinez, George

GTSA 1713 32.34Tyler, Devin

GTSA 1514 32.41Stamey, Carl

GTSA 1615 32.48Newmann, Stephen

WOOD 1516 32.70Breitling, Matthew

R&R Aquatics 1517 33.15Kempisty, Ryan

R&R Aquatics 1518 34.30Miller, Gabriel

WTS 1619 39.75Kocian, Brett

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 111 36.69Williams, Hope

BCST 122 37.94Muskiet, Whitney

R&R Aquatics 123 39.26Suter, Rhiannon

GTSA 124 42.22Perales, Shelby

GTSA 125 43.04Yu, Megan

GTSA 116 43.22Bahl, Zoe

Deer Park 127 43.47Elizondo, Natalie

WTS 128 45.02Roddy, Montie

LJST 119 45.14Rumsey, Kimberlyn

ALVIN 1110 45.20Shoemake, Alexis

WOOD 1111 46.68Rees, Natalie

ELCMP 1212 47.38Wilson, Elizabeth

LJST 1113 48.36Agan, Abby

GTSA 1114 48.63Eads, Dominique

WOTB 1115 51.44Sullivan, Jenna

WOTB 1216 52.13McReynolds, Mary Catherine

R&R Aquatics 1117 58.40Kloeber, Hannah

R&R Aquatics 11--- DQChancoco, Gemini

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 121 33.98Green, Casey

GTSA 122 38.69Roccaforte, Luc

GTSA 123 40.71Dyess, Glen

LJST 124 40.79Seymour, Alex

WOOD 125 41.10Monks, Nicholas

Deer Park 126 41.47Merilatt, Cody

Seabrook 117 41.94Hart, Marshall

Deer Park 118 42.35Lyons, Drew

ANGLE 119 42.85Macik, Trevin

Deer Park 1210 43.59Thomas, Josh

Deer Park 1111 44.00Titus, Wilder

R&R Aquatics 1212 44.71Gaas, Samuel

WOOD 1113 49.12Simcox, Kyle

Texas City 1114 54.67Millis, Jacob

LJST 1115 55.48Gasiorowski, David

GTSA 1216 55.57Keffer, Michael

GTSA 1117 56.40Trahan, Tristen

Jacinto City 1118 57.56Juarez, Kenny

LJST 1219 58.90Laurel, Joshua

GTSA 1120 1:04.31Bowling, Robert

GTSA 1221 1:09.81Bowling, Garrison

WTS 11--- DQFreeman, Sid

Jacinto City 11--- DQCambos, Luis

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA 141 34.73Hooper, Paige

GTSA 142 35.15Hare, Tori

R&R Aquatics 143 35.51Gaas, Emma

WOOD 144 38.23Miller, Maddie

ELCMP 135 38.45Willis, Malia

WOOD 136 39.74Terry, Amber

R&R Aquatics 137 40.11Schaatt, Jenna

LJST 148 40.33Perez, Catalina

Deer Park 149 40.95Cornelius, Meagan

ALVIN 1410 41.39Pannell, Morgan

Seabrook 1411 42.75Bordelon, Emma

WOTB 1412 43.59McReynolds, Claire

WOOD 1313 43.80Carlson, Sydney

BCST 1314 44.42Koenig, Hannah

ALVIN 1315 46.10Reimer, Ashley

ELCMP 1316 47.79Vallejo, Kaly

ELCMP 1317 48.40Smith, Amber

Texas City 1318 51.43Rivas, Angela

ANGLE 1319 58.71Hudson, Katlynn

GTSA 1320 59.47Graham, Brianna

WTS 14--- DQStolle, Sydney

GTSA 14--- DQFredregill, Brittany

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALVIN 141 29.69Moore, Jacob

ELCMP 132 31.11Wilkins, Matthew

FST 143 33.21Gonzales, John
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(Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics 144 33.32Alaniz, Arnold

Deer Park 135 34.98Chandler, Dillon

ANGLE 146 35.49Macik, Justin

WOOD 147 35.89Fields, Nathan

Deer Park 148 36.30Brown, Seth

Deer Park 149 37.52Rincon, Isaiah

GTSA 1410 37.69Turner, Kyle

FST 1411 38.76Gray, Ethan

ANGLE 1312 40.03Sawyer, Zach

LAPRT 1413 40.11Robb, Andy

R&R Aquatics 1314 43.68Cook, Travis

Seabrook 1315 43.92Elrod, Andrew

Seabrook 1416 44.46Hanson, Eugene

Deer Park 1417 45.66Gonzalez, Aaron

Seabrook 1318 47.84Bova, Benjamin

GTSA 1319 50.75Chen, Brian

Seabrook 1320 53.57Hanson, Frederick

ANGLE 13--- DQCantu, Jonathon

 
Event 61  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deer Park 161 34.73Saxton, Courtney

LJST 162 34.78Lester, Danyel

R&R Aquatics 153 35.31Hartensteiner, Ashley

BCST 154 35.47Kacko, Sierra

ALVIN 175 36.11Kurtz, Madalyn

WOOD 166 39.31Carlson, Haley

R&R Aquatics 157 40.60Soda, Toluse

ANGLE 158 40.65Buentello, Brooke

GTSA 159 41.03Hughes, Meredith

ALVIN 1510 41.16Shoemake, Ashley

LJST 15--- DQSchaefer, Cierra

 
Event 62  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA 161 29.19Stockmann, Matthew

WOOD 152 29.68Adair, Jake

Deer Park 173 29.89Merritt, Kyle

GTSA 174 30.22Hughes, Alexander

R&R Aquatics 155 30.87Mangel, Sean

GTSA 176 31.84Chen, Gary

GTSA 177 31.87Cross, Zachary

Deer Park 178 32.52Oliver, Steven

GTSA 179 32.72Zizmont, Gavin

Deer Park 1510 33.87Zalud, Zack

R&R Aquatics 1611 34.32Garcia, Patrick

WOOD 1512 34.36Breitling, Matthew

GTSA 1613 34.48Kirkland, Damien

LJST 1514 35.11Bateman, Nash

ALVIN 1515 35.52McBride, Colt

GTSA 1616 36.66Mann, Damian

R&R Aquatics 1617 37.77Perez, Paul

GTSA 1618 38.40Green, Allante

ALVIN 1519 40.27Clark, Samuel

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 111 32.79Willis, Ivy

R&R Aquatics 122 34.77Nava, Jill

BCST 123 35.64Jex, Maddie

ELCMP 114 35.89Espinoza, Krystan

Deer Park 125 37.24Sagner, Mandy

ALVIN 116 37.57Rogan, Lindsey

Deer Park 127 38.80Sublett, Reannon

WOOD 128 39.42Triem, Haley

LJST 119 39.57Jimenez, Allison

R&R Aquatics 1210 40.63Moreno, Amanda

Deer Park 1211 40.81Bay, Kristen

ALVIN 1212 41.34Clark, Rebecca

WOOD 1113 41.54Copeland, Mikayla

WOTB 1214 43.45McReynolds, Mary Catherine

WOOD 1115 48.23Steward, Juliana

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 121 29.91Green, Casey

WOOD 122 30.61Herdejurgen, Jack

WOOD 123 32.61Monks, Nicholas

GTSA 124 35.85Yentzen, Reid

LJST 115 36.13Kuettel, Jack

Deer Park 126 36.72Cantu, Anthony

R&R Aquatics 117 37.30Perez, William

WTS 128 37.33Jarvela, Anthony

WOOD 119 39.33Griffith, Matthew

ALVIN 1110 39.82Trigo, Tristan

R&R Aquatics 1211 41.83Veazey, Garrett

Deer Park 1212 45.37Thomas, Josh

ELCMP 1113 45.78Smith, Mason

R&R Aquatics 1214 46.21Tondera, Thompson

Jacinto City 1115 51.44Martin, Patrick

GTSA 1116 52.51Root, Tyler

GTSA 1117 56.27Bowling, Robert

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 131 29.68Hinze, Libby

LJST 132 30.00Robbins, Annie

Deer Park 133 30.49Mohle, Brittni

WOOD 134 30.91Aday, Gracie

GTSA 145 31.16Hooper, Paige

Deer Park 146 32.51Tamayo, Alisa

WOOD 147 32.75Verzwyvelt, Madison

R&R Aquatics 138 33.30Cadriel, Diamond

R&R Aquatics 149 33.36Lengefeld, Rebekah

GTSA 1310 33.63Bessire, Carly

Deer Park 1311 33.86House, Courtney

Jacinto City 1312 34.28Dearing, Tayor

BCST 1313 34.50Condry, Brittany

WOOD 1314 36.44Fierro, Andrea

WTS 1315 36.52Samhouri, Mona

LAPRT 1316 36.79Hoots, Natalie
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(Event 65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAPRT 1417 37.49Hoots, Victoria

ALVIN 1318 38.06DeWeese, Raven

FST 1319 40.35Van Dorn, Amanda

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deer Park 131 26.99Fulton, John

ELCMP 132 27.85Wilkins, Matthew

Deer Park 143 28.31Garcia, Stevie

WOOD 144 28.88Fields, Nathan

Deer Park 145 29.94Jenkins, Dustin

ALVIN 136 31.49Nelson, John

GTSA 147 32.79Turner, Kyle

GTSA 138 33.48Heidleberg, Hunter

GTSA 149 34.27Beard, Daniel

Seabrook 1310 40.30Elrod, Andrew

ANGLE 1311 42.33Cantu, Jonathon

 
Event 67  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 28.52Doughty, Madeline

Deer Park 162 29.03Saxton, Courtney

GTSA 153 29.48Walker, Shanna

GTSA 164 29.77Bommer, Kate

ALVIN 155 31.91Merchant, Kristen

R&R Aquatics 156 33.03Przybilla, Hannah

WOOD 167 35.15Carlson, Haley

ALVIN 158 35.16Nixon, Chandler

 
Event 68  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deer Park 151 24.59Campbell, Logan

LJST 152 25.07Sheffield, Logan

R&R Aquatics 153 25.26Copper, Devin

GTSA 174 26.15White, Derek

Deer Park 175 26.51Oliver, Steven

GTSA 176 27.64May, Austin

GTSA 167 27.74Kirkland, Damien

WTS 178 27.92Lowe, Tate

R&R Aquatics 179 28.08Guerrero, Christopher

ALVIN 1510 28.45Martinez, George

ALVIN 1511 28.52Jensen, Cory

LJST 1512 28.95Brown, Ryan

GTSA 1713 29.01Cross, Zachary

R&R Aquatics 1514 29.19Kempisty, Ryan

GTSA 1715 29.24Daniels, Tyler

GTSA 1616 29.42Newmann, Stephen

WOOD 1517 29.59Rizzo, Matthew

GTSA 1718 29.67Zizmont, Gavin

GTSA 1719 30.13Daniels, Thomas

R&R Aquatics 1520 30.35Garza, Christopher

BCST 1621 32.04Condry, Dustin

R&R Aquatics 1522 32.40Langdon, Conner

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 28.09Nguyen, Nicole

ELCMP 112 28.57Williams, Hope

ALVIN 123 28.58Moore, Katherine

GTSA 124 29.69Odom, Hannah

ALVIN 125 30.49Redman, Noelle

GTSA 126 30.50White, Rebecca

ELCMP 117 30.81Willis, Ivy

ANGLE 128 32.03Coale, Cheyenne

ELCMP 129 32.17Huddleston, Ashlyn

LAPRT 1210 32.35Reis, Jadyn

BCST 1111 32.50Attaway, Sarah

GTSA 1212 33.12Tucker, Molly

GTSA 1213 33.19Perales, Shelby

WOOD 1114 33.93Copeland, Mikayla

WOTB 1115 34.11Sullivan, Jenna

LJST 1116 34.18Hubbard, Meagan

ANGLE 1217 35.08Hill, Kathryn

ALVIN 1118 35.21Burt, Camberon

ANGLE 1119 35.64Jewell, Miriam

Deer Park 1220 36.16Elizondo, Natalie

R&R Aquatics 1221 36.56Vallejo, Kendyl

WOOD 1222 36.84Triem, Haley

LJST 1123 37.26Agan, Abby

Jacinto City 1124 37.38Loya, Shelby k

WOOD 1125 37.41Rees, Natalie

GTSA 1226 39.82Yu, Megan

WOOD 1127 40.11Steward, Juliana

Deer Park 1128 45.63Rincon, Isabel

Deer Park 1129 45.82Vasquez, Elena

R&R Aquatics 11--- DQKloeber, Hannah

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 121 27.16McComb, Micah

WOOD 122 27.82Herdejurgen, Jack

WOOD 123 29.79Nojek, Jamie

GTSA 114 30.59Contreras, Salvador

LJST 125 30.91Fuchs, Hayden

GTSA 126 31.03Roccaforte, Luc

LJST 127 31.26Bradshaw, Brandon

GTSA 118 31.70Schiesler, Joel

ANGLE 119 32.65Macik, Trevin

ALVIN 1110 33.09Trigo, Tristan

R&R Aquatics 1111 33.11Miller, Brayden

GTSA 1212 33.16LeDoux, Chase

Deer Park 1213 33.33Cantu, Anthony

ALVIN 1114 33.46Habenicht, Tristan

Seabrook 1115 33.51Lisewsky, Blaise

WTS 1216 34.44Jarvela, Anthony

ALVIN 1117 35.02Schiller, Jerran

Seabrook 1118 35.39Hart, Marshall

WOOD 1119 37.08Simcox, Kyle

GTSA 1120 37.14Ruff, Gabe
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Results

(Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 1121 37.40Smith, Mason

R&R Aquatics 1222 38.62Stavinoha, Teddy

Deer Park 1223 38.85Thomas, Josh

LJST 1224 39.07Laurel, Joshua

GTSA 1225 40.10Keffer, Michael

LJST 1226 40.87Sheffield, Cameron

Jacinto City 1127 41.59Juarez, Kenny

GTSA 1128 41.62Root, Tyler

Jacinto City 1229 41.87Tijerina, Cesar

WTS 1130 41.99Freeman, Sid

Deer Park 1131 42.79Mohle, Brittan

Texas City 1132 44.43Millis, Jacob

GTSA 1133 45.49Trahan, Tristen

LJST 1134 47.07Gasiorowski, David

GTSA 1235 50.11Bowling, Garrison

Jacinto City 1136 1:03.91Cambos, Luis

 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 141 26.54Anderson, Kendall

LJST 132 26.67Kuettel, Molly

GTSA 143 27.19Hooper, Paige

GTSA 144 27.87Hare, Tori

Deer Park 135 27.93Mohle, Brittni

WOOD 146 28.30Miller, Maddie

R&R Aquatics 137 28.32Mangel, Shelbi

LJST 148 29.06Perez, Catalina

ALVIN 149 29.68Flores, Kelsey

WTS 1310 30.19Samhouri, Mona

R&R Aquatics 1411 30.33Thomas, Moira

ELCMP 1312 30.40Willis, Malia

Jacinto City 1313 30.56Dearing, Tayor

BCST 1314 30.69Condry, Brittany

WOOD 1315 31.43Fierro, Andrea

ELCMP 1316 31.45Vallejo, Kaly

Deer Park 1417 31.53Cornelius, Meagan

Deer Park 1418 31.71Tamayo, Alisa

WOTB 1419 32.04McReynolds, Claire

ALVIN 1320 33.13Reimer, Ashley

ELCMP 1321 33.51McCool, Jazlyn

R&R Aquatics 1322 33.59Schaatt, Jenna

WOOD 1323 33.61Carlson, Sydney

BCST 1324 34.05Koenig, Hannah

ELCMP 1325 34.40Smith, Amber

WTS 1326 34.51Janik, Emily

ALVIN 1327 35.54Schiller, Madilynn

WTS 1428 35.89Hamlin, Madison

ANGLE 1329 40.50Hudson, Katlynn

Texas City 1330 42.69Rivas, Angela

GTSA 1331 43.14Graham, Brianna

GTSA 1432 45.60Fredregill, Brittany

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics 141 24.29Ross, Samuel

ALVIN 142 24.72Moore, Jacob

WOOD 143 24.73Nojek, Alastair

Deer Park 134 25.03Lewis, David

LJST 145 25.14Green, Trenton

R&R Aquatics 146 25.37Matherine, Harrison

LJST 147 25.60Vanderhider, Zachary

FST 148 25.82Gonzales, John

GTSA 149 28.10Beard, Daniel

ALVIN 1310 28.23Smith, Britton

GTSA 1311 29.36Bommer, Ben

ANGLE 1312 30.59Sawyer, Zach

LAPRT 1413 31.51Robb, Andy

ANGLE 1414 32.38Macik, Justin

GTSA 1315 32.45Heidleberg, Hunter

Texas City 1416 32.66Lopez, Michael

ANGLE 1317 32.69Hildreth, Alex

Seabrook 1318 33.78Elrod, Andrew

Deer Park 1319 33.98Lamb, Jordan

R&R Aquatics 1320 34.12Cook, Travis

LJST 1321 34.32Vardeman, Zachary

ANGLE 1322 34.47Cantu, Jonathon

Deer Park 1423 34.76Gonzalez, Aaron

Seabrook 1324 35.05Bova, Benjamin

GTSA 1325 38.58Biehle, Aaron

ALVIN 1426 40.15Kurtz, Maximillian

 
Event 73  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics 171 26.60Gaas, Julia

BCST 152 28.11Kacko, Sierra

GTSA 153 28.20Walker, Shanna

LJST 154 28.67Doughty, Madeline

GTSA 155 28.96Perales, Paige

LJST 156 29.18Schaefer, Cierra

R&R Aquatics 15*7 29.47Soda, Toluse

ALVIN 17*7 29.47Kurtz, Madalyn

LJST 159 29.82Zhou, Nijia

Deer Park 1510 30.17Cliburn, Lizzy

ALVIN 1511 30.53Nixon, Chandler

ALVIN 1712 30.61McAllen, Salome

GTSA 1513 30.86Hughes, Meredith

 
Event 74  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA 171 22.84Qin, Peter

WTS 172 23.10Lowe, Tate

GTSA 163 23.34Stockmann, Matthew

R&R Aquatics 154 23.77Copper, Devin

WOOD 155 23.82Adair, Jake

GTSA 176 23.89Hughes, Alexander

Deer Park 157 23.98Mohle, Brandon

R&R Aquatics 158 24.09Mangel, Sean

GTSA 179 24.27White, Derek
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Results

(Event 74  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deer Park 1710 24.55Merritt, Kyle

R&R Aquatics 1611 24.91Treadwell, Tyler

ALVIN 1512 25.11Jensen, Cory

R&R Aquatics 1613 25.21Garcia, Patrick

GTSA 1714 25.29May, Austin

GTSA 1715 25.31Tyler, Devin

Deer Park 1516 25.37Zalud, Zack

Deer Park 1717 25.75Oliver, Steven

GTSA 1718 25.86Daniels, Tyler

R&R Aquatics 1519 26.30Garza, Christopher

ALVIN 1520 26.33Martinez, George

GTSA 1721 26.46Daniels, Thomas

WOOD 1522 26.87Rizzo, Matthew

GTSA 1523 27.00Stamey, Carl

R&R Aquatics 1524 27.44Langdon, Conner

GTSA 1625 27.76Green, Allante

WTS 1626 27.79Roberts, C. J.

WTS 1627 27.85Marn, Steven

ALVIN 1528 27.89McBride, Colt

LJST 1529 28.03Bateman, Nash

ALVIN 1530 28.46Clark, Samuel

WOOD 1531 28.87Breitling, Matthew

R&R Aquatics 1632 29.74Perez, Paul

WTS 1633 30.08Kocian, Brett

WTS 1734 30.66Lemson, Jason

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 111 1:13.40Williams, Hope

34.16 39.24

ELCMP 112 1:18.30Espinoza, Krystan

35.64 42.66

R&R Aquatics 113 1:19.68Dzierzanowski, Kathryn

35.28 44.40

GTSA 124 1:19.81Odom, Hannah

36.93 42.88

GTSA 115 1:19.86Bahl, Zoe

GTSA 116 1:22.49Thompson, Karley

36.56 45.93

FST 127 1:25.53Copenhaver, Jessica

38.32 47.21

ELCMP 128 1:30.46Wilson, Elizabeth

42.89 47.57

ALVIN 119 1:32.11Shoemake, Alexis

43.20 48.91

ALVIN 1210 1:33.45Clark, Rebecca

45.53 47.92

R&R Aquatics 1111 1:36.73Johnson, Hana

45.12 51.61

WOTB 1212 1:37.63McReynolds, Mary Catherine

42.81 54.82

WOOD 1113 1:46.33Steward, Juliana

48.20 58.13

Deer Park 1114 2:01.86Vasquez, Elena

54.03 1:07.83

Deer Park 11--- DQRincon, Isabel

52.31 56.91

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 121 1:07.05Green, Casey

30.94 36.11

WOOD 122 1:19.44Nojek, Jamie

GTSA 123 1:19.60Dyess, Glen

37.42 42.18

GTSA 124 1:22.51Yentzen, Reid

GTSA 115 1:23.43Schiesler, Joel

37.51 45.92

LJST 116 1:26.51McKinney, Reed

39.54 46.97

R&R Aquatics 117 1:29.19Perez, William

40.83 48.36

FST 128 1:32.48Gray, Aaron

Seabrook 119 1:32.75Hart, Marshall

45.87 46.88

ALVIN 1110 1:44.00Schiller, Jerran

47.66 56.34

GTSA 1111 1:51.90Root, Tyler

48.92 1:02.98

Jacinto City 1112 1:55.02Martin, Patrick

50.65 1:04.37

R&R Aquatics 1113 1:55.88Ricklefsen, Jason

57.15 58.73

Jacinto City 1114 2:00.79Juarez, Kenny

57.86 1:02.93

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R Aquatics 131 1:07.26Dixon, Rachel

30.97 36.29

LJST 142 1:10.28Bai, Carrie

31.36 38.92

WOOD 133 1:10.62Aday, Gracie

32.23 38.39

R&R Aquatics 144 1:21.01Lengefeld, Rebekah

37.22 43.79

ALVIN 145 1:22.68Pannell, Morgan

38.62 44.06

ALVIN 136 1:28.61DeWeese, Raven

40.46 48.15

FST 137 1:28.79Van Dorn, Amanda

40.15 48.64

Seabrook 148 1:31.52Bordelon, Emma

45.24 46.28

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCMP 131 1:04.40Wilkins, Matthew

30.24 34.16
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Results

(Event 78  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 132 1:04.85Kacko, Jordan

29.24 35.61

GTSA 143 1:05.50White, Justin

30.99 34.51

Deer Park 144 1:09.21Garcia, Stevie

30.87 38.34

WOOD 145 1:09.94Fields, Nathan

31.00 38.94

Deer Park 136 1:12.32Chandler, Dillon

34.58 37.74

FST 147 1:12.87Gray, Ethan

34.04 38.83

R&R Aquatics 148 1:16.40Kellogg, Robbie

36.45 39.95

GTSA 139 1:17.44Bommer, Ben

35.08 42.36

Deer Park 1410 1:32.61Gonzalez, Aaron

43.83 48.78

GTSA 1311 1:49.46Chen, Brian

51.76 57.70

 
Event 79  Girls 15-17 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deer Park 161 1:07.38Saxton, Courtney

31.45 35.93

BCST 162 1:08.52Skinner, Haley

31.16 37.36

R&R Aquatics 153 1:08.64Hartensteiner, Ashley

32.19 36.45

GTSA 164 1:09.77Bommer, Kate

30.33 39.44

LJST 165 1:10.37Lester, Danyel

35.23 35.14

GTSA 156 1:10.71Walker, Shanna

WOOD 167 1:18.23Carlson, Haley

35.40 42.83

ALVIN 158 1:22.19Shoemake, Ashley

38.78 43.41

ANGLE 159 1:30.43Buentello, Brooke

42.13 48.30

 
Event 80  Boys 15-17 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB 151 56.68Wallace, Carter

25.56 31.12

GTSA 172 58.43Qin, Peter

26.05 32.38

Deer Park 153 59.82Campbell, Logan

26.53 33.29

Deer Park 154 1:02.81Fussell, Will

R&R Aquatics 155 1:03.53Copper, Devin

27.83 35.70

GTSA 176 1:03.68Chen, Gary

29.71 33.97

GTSA 177 1:04.71Cross, Zachary

30.41 34.30

R&R Aquatics 158 1:04.74Mangel, Sean

30.40 34.34

GTSA 169 1:06.06Newmann, Stephen

30.21 35.85

GTSA 1610 1:06.13Schreck, Spencer

29.16 36.97

GTSA 1711 1:07.11Zizmont, Gavin

30.80 36.31

LJST 1712 1:07.19Dunn, Jason

31.04 36.15

ALVIN 1513 1:07.21Jensen, Cory

30.27 36.94

GTSA 1714 1:10.23Daniels, Thomas

31.89 38.34

R&R Aquatics 1515 1:10.31Miller, Gabriel

32.84 37.47

GTSA 1516 1:11.10Stamey, Carl

31.85 39.25

WOOD 1517 1:11.11Rizzo, Matthew

33.69 37.42

ALVIN 1518 1:16.21Clark, Samuel

34.26 41.95

 
Event 81  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 2:17.74Neely, Taylor

30.91 34.64 37.01 35.18

R&R Aquatics 142 2:18.38Gorka, Katie

30.84 34.94 36.84 35.76

ALVIN 143 2:24.04Flores, Kelsey

33.12 37.02 37.30 36.60

WTS 134 2:25.92Billings, Rachel

32.94 36.67 38.31 38.00

GTSA 135 2:35.11Coffin, Hollie

33.21 38.29 41.70 41.91

WTS 146 2:57.90Hamlin, Madison

40.95 46.31 46.65 43.99

WTS 137 3:01.61Janik, Emily

38.31 43.10 49.92 50.28

 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 141 1:59.03Nojek, Alastair

28.22 31.07 30.84 28.90

LJST 142 2:04.89Bradshaw, Dylan

27.98 31.52 32.17 33.22

GTSA 143 2:05.57White, Justin

28.45 32.90

R&R Aquatics 144 2:13.45Alaniz, Arnold

29.33 34.61 35.59 33.92

R&R Aquatics 145 2:20.29Serrano, Christopher

30.92 35.36 37.41 36.60
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Event 83  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 161 2:08.71Lester, Danyel

29.62 32.82 34.47 31.80

Deer Park 162 2:09.50Saxton, Courtney

29.23 32.86 34.71 32.70

ALVIN 153 2:11.63Merchant, Kristen

30.15 33.34 34.55 33.59

R&R Aquatics 174 2:11.99Fedderke, Aubrey

30.15 33.16 34.55 34.13

BCST 165 2:18.78Attaway, Meagan

31.55 34.27 36.81 36.15

BCST 156 2:22.85Frawley, Rachael

30.97 35.39 38.22 38.27

LJST 157 2:24.55Zhou, Nijia

31.48 35.13 39.36 38.58

GTSA 158 2:26.54Bleskin, Kelsee

32.83 36.87 38.58 38.26

Deer Park 159 2:28.95Cliburn, Lizzy

33.61 37.98 39.07 38.29

ALVIN 1710 2:33.61McAllen, Salome

35.06 39.15 40.59 38.81

ALVIN 1511 2:35.66Shoemake, Ashley

34.88 38.67 40.74 41.37

 
Event 84  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA 171 1:47.30Stockmann, Christopher

24.75 26.96 27.94 27.65

WOTB 152 1:49.60Wallace, Carter

24.89 27.49 28.36 28.86

Deer Park 153 1:55.44Fussell, Will

26.38 29.08 29.92 30.06

Deer Park 154 1:57.26Mohle, Brandon

26.62 29.96 30.93 29.75

LJST 155 2:01.46Seymour, Andy

27.18 30.99 31.78 31.51

GTSA 176 2:07.06Cross, Zachary

28.50 31.75 33.43 33.38

R&R Aquatics 177 2:12.76Marcuccio, Evan

30.42 34.97 33.37 34.00

LJST 158 2:14.71Brown, Ryan

28.80 33.65 35.53 36.73

GTSA 179 2:17.11Daniels, Tyler

30.11 33.76 1:13.24

GTSA 1610 2:18.73Mann, Damian

29.20 34.03 37.94 37.56

R&R Aquatics 1511 2:19.92Kempisty, Ryan

31.90 35.41 36.49 36.12

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.47GTSA

1) Odom, Hannah 12 2) Thompson, Karley 11

3) Tucker, Molly 12 4) White, Rebecca 12

30.19 30.81 32.18 30.29

A2 2:05.80BCST

1) Orsak, Mehgan 12 2) Attaway, Sarah 11

3) Jex, Maddie 12 4) Muskiet, Whitney 12

32.82 31.90 32.09 28.99

A3 2:07.15ALVIN

1) Redman, Noelle 12 2) Clark, Rebecca 12

3) Rogan, Lindsey 11 4) Moore, Katherine 12

31.16 33.28 1:02.71

A4 2:09.84R&R Aquatics

1) Dzierzanowski, Kathryn 11 2) Sugawara, Caitlin 12

3) Parker, Kelsey 11 4) Nava, Jill 12

32.36 33.44 32.80 31.24

A5 2:12.08WTS

1) Roddy, Montie 12 2) Casey, Britney 12

3) Rodriguez, Valeria 12 4) Orsak, Lauren 12

33.15 33.38 33.65 31.90

B6 2:14.01R&R Aquatics

1) Suter, Rhiannon 12 2) Johnson, Hana 11

3) Moreno, Amanda 12 4) Chancoco, Gemini 11

32.00 35.44 34.77 31.80

A7 2:16.45Deer Park

1) Sagner, Mandy 12 2) Elizondo, Natalie 12

3) Bay, Kristen 12 4) Sublett, Reannon 12

39.48 26.76 35.91 34.30

A8 2:21.66LJST

1) Hubbard, Meagan 11 2) Rumsey, Kimberlyn 11

3) Agan, Abby 11 4) Jimenez, Allison 11

33.73 35.89 37.67 34.37

 
Event 86  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.60GTSA

1) Contreras, Salvador 11 2) Yentzen, Reid 12

3) Dyess, Glen 12 4) Roccaforte, Luc 12

30.10 32.69 31.57 30.24

A2 2:06.37LJST

1) Olshovsky, Logan 12 2) Fuchs, Hayden 12

3) Seymour, Alex 12 4) Kuettel, Jack 11

32.88 31.31 31.62 30.56

A3 2:11.23R&R Aquatics

1) Przybilla, Joey 11 2) Zamora, Zach 11

3) Miller, Brayden 11 4) Gaas, Mathew 12

34.43 34.33 15.49 46.98

A4 2:11.46WOOD

1) Monks, Nicholas 12 2) Griffith, Matthew 11

3) Simcox, Kyle 11 4) Nojek, Jamie 12

30.62 36.14 35.34 29.36

B5 2:13.85LJST

1) Miller, Dalton 11 2) McKinney, Reed 11

3) Harpham, Nicholas 11 4) Bradshaw, Brandon 12

32.34 36.16 33.28 32.07

A6 2:14.82ALVIN

1) Habenicht, Tristan 11 2) Schiller, Jerran 11

3) Trigo, Tristan 11 4) Nixon, Vaughn 11

34.31 34.98 33.71 31.82
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(Event 86  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 2:18.99R&R Aquatics

1) Gaas, Samuel 12 2) Tondera, Thompson 12

3) Veazey, Garrett 12 4) Koelzer, William 11

33.51 36.10 34.30 35.08

A8 3:15.24Jacinto City

1) Cambos, Luis 11 2) Martin, Patrick 11

3) Tijerina, Cesar 12 4) Juarez, Kenny 11

59.13 16.09 35.10 1:24.92

A--- DQDeer Park

1) Merilatt, Cody 12 2) Lewis, Jared 11

3) Titus, Wilder 11 4) Lyons, Drew 11

36.94 34.06 40.37 33.93

 
Event 87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.90LJST

1) Kuettel, Molly 13 2) Neely, Taylor 13

3) Bai, Carrie 14 4) Robbins, Annie 13

26.73 28.57 27.64 26.96

A2 1:53.37WOOD

1) Terry, Amber 13 2) Aday, Gracie 13

3) Verzwyvelt, Madison 14 4) Anderson, Kendall 14

27.86 29.86 29.00 26.65

A3 1:53.53R&R Aquatics

1) Mangel, Shelbi 13 2) Dixon, Rachel 13

3) McGrath, Katy 14 4) Gaas, Emma 14

28.81 30.72 25.66 28.34

B4 1:56.80R&R Aquatics

1) Gorka, Katie 14 2) Sanchez, Alexandra 13

3) Cadriel, Diamond 13 4) Loser, Morgan 13

29.49 30.09 28.26 28.96

A5 1:57.28WTS

1) Casey, Amanda 14 2) Hinze, Libby 13

3) Stolle, Sydney 14 4) Billings, Rachel 13

29.58 29.90 29.51 28.29

A6 1:59.42Deer Park

1) House, Courtney 13 2) Tamayo, Alisa 14

3) Cornelius, Meagan 14 4) Mohle, Brittni 13

29.38 31.35 30.68 28.01

A7 2:10.95ALVIN

1) Pannell, Morgan 14 2) Burt, Samantha 13

3) Reimer, Ashley 13 4) Flores, Kelsey 14

33.83 33.83 33.00 30.29

 
Event 88  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.41R&R Aquatics

1) Alaniz, Arnold 14 2) Kellogg, Robbie 14

3) Matherine, Harrison 14 4) Ross, Samuel 14

25.96 28.47 25.39 24.59

A2 1:49.10ALVIN

1) Nelson, John 13 2) Smith, Britton 13

3) Hinds, Nathan 13 4) Redman, Dalton 13

27.76 27.89 26.90 26.55

A3 1:50.71LJST

1) Vanderhider, Zachary 14 2) Vardeman, Zachary 13

3) Bradshaw, Dylan 14 4) Green, Trenton 14

25.48 34.02 25.14 26.07

A4 1:53.93Deer Park

1) Brown, Seth 14 2) Dodds, Chance 13

3) Jenkins, Dustin 14 4) Rincon, Isaiah 14

26.28 31.37 28.15 28.13

 
Event 89  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.13R&R Aquatics

1) Przybilla, Hannah 15 2) Fedderke, Aubrey 17

3) Hartensteiner, Ashley 15 4) Gaas, Julia 17

29.20 27.00 27.54 26.39

A2 1:51.67BCST

1) Skinner, Haley 16 2) Frawley, Rachael 15

3) Attaway, Meagan 16 4) Kacko, Sierra 15

27.39 28.51 28.31 27.46

A3 1:54.91GTSA

1) Walker, Shanna 15 2) Perales, Paige 15

3) Bleskin, Kelsee 15 4) Bommer, Kate 16

28.58 28.11 31.31 26.91

A4 1:59.27ALVIN

1) Merchant, Kristen 15 2) McAllen, Salome 17

3) Nixon, Chandler 15 4) Kurtz, Madalyn 17

28.83 31.77 29.87 28.80

 
Event 90  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.54GTSA

1) Stockmann, Christopher 17 2) Stockmann, Matthew 16

3) Hughes, Alexander 17 4) Qin, Peter 17

22.71 23.24 22.77 21.82

A2 1:37.83Deer Park

1) Mohle, Brandon 15 2) Merritt, Kyle 17

3) Zalud, Zack 15 4) Oliver, Steven 17

24.15 24.56 24.80 24.32

A3 1:38.11LJST

1) Seymour, Andy 15 2) Dunn, Jason 17

3) Brown, Ryan 15 4) Sheffield, Logan 15

25.34 25.06 25.19 22.52

A4 1:41.11R&R Aquatics

1) Treadwell, Tyler 16 2) Garza, Christopher 15

3) Guerrero, Christopher 17 4) Garcia, Patrick 16

25.19 25.34 25.93 24.65

B5 1:43.35GTSA

1) Zizmont, Gavin 17 2) Newmann, Stephen 16

3) Mann, Damian 16 4) Tyler, Devin 17

25.83 25.59 26.70 25.23

B6 1:50.97R&R Aquatics

1) Marcuccio, Evan 17 2) Perez, Paul 16

3) Langdon, Conner 15 4) Miller, Gabriel 15

27.05 29.47 27.63 26.82

A7 1:59.39WTS

1) Kocian, Brett 16 2) Marn, Steven 16

3) Roberts, C. J. 16 4) Lemson, Jason 17

31.24 28.04 28.63 31.48


